
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

I Address 

1425 Creamery Road 

1425 Creamery Road 

London, ON 

lOSeabrook Way 

2728 Dundas Street 

2679 Dundas Street 

2907 Dundas Street 

2867 Dundas Street 
2908 Dundas Street 

2889 Dundas Street 

3686 Dundas Street 

1640 Creamery Road 

2690 Dundas Street 

2680 Dundas Street 

2639 Dundas Street 

2651 Dundas Street 

2659 DundasStreet 

2669 Dundas Street 

Zone 

Light Industr i al 1 (Lil) h-17 

Light Industr i al 1 (Lil) h-17 

Ra il Transportati on (RT) 

Genera l Industr i a l 1 (4) h-17 

Lightlndustr ial 1 (Lil) h-17 

Agricu ltura l 1 (AGl) 

Agricu ltura l 2 (AG2)/HER 

Agri cul tural 2 (AG2)/ 
Light Industr i al (Lll/Ll6) h-17 

Agri cu ltural 2 (AG2)/ 

Rura l Residential (RR) (Thames Centre Zoning) 

Agri cul tura l 2 (AG2)/ 

Light Industr i a l 1 (Lill) h-17 

Light Industr ia l 1 (Lill) h-17 

Residentia l 1 (Rl-14) 

Residentia l 1 (Rl-14) 

Residential 1 (Rl-14) 

Res identia l 1 (Rl-14) 

Facilitv/Contact 

North Ai rcraft Industr ies Phone: (519) 452-0354 

North Ai rcraft Industr i es Phone: (519) 452-0354 

CPRa ilway 

YXU Air Park in London/ London International Airport 
Phone: 519452-4015 

Vacant 

Crop Farm 

Crop Farm 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Haymach Canada• Food Service Supplies Phone: 5 19 

659-4644 

N/A 

Adanac Aspha lt & Paving Phone: 519·494-2867 

Son ic Cycle Sa lvalge Phone: 519·659-7833 

MNK SERVICES TOWING AND SCRAP CAR REMOVAL Phone: 

519·830-3637 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

North Aircraft Industries Storage Bu iilding 

Land Use 

M anufacturing a irplane parts 

CP Ra ilway 

Airport 

N/A 

Agricu ltura l Land/ Cu lt ivated Field 

Agricu ltura l Land/ Cu lt ivated Field 

N/A 

N/A 

Ki tchen Suppl y Store 

Rura l Res identia l /Single Deatched Dwelling 

Pav ing Contractor 

M otorcycle Parts Store 

Towing Service 

Residentia l /Single Deatched Dwelling 

Res idential /Single Deatched Dwelling 

Residentia l /Single Deatched Dwelling 

Res identia l /Single Deatched Dwelling 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 


