	Address	Zone	Facility/Contact	Land Use
1	1425 Creamery Road	Light Industrial 1 (LI1) h-17	North Aircraft Industries Phone: (519) 452-0354	Manufacturing airplane parts
2	1425 Creamery Road	Light Industrial 1 (LI1) h-17	North Aircraft Industries Phone: (519) 452-0354	North Aircraft Industries Storage Buillding
3	London, ON	Rail Transportation (RT)	CP Railway	CP Railway
4	10 Seabrook Way	General Industrial 1 (4) h-17	YXU Air Park in London/London International Airport Phone: 519452-4015	Airport
5	2728 Dundas Street	Light Industrial 1 (LI1) h-17	Vacant	N/A
6	2679 Dundas Street	Agricultural 1 (AG1)	Crop Farm	Agricultural Land/Cultivated Field
7	2907 Dundas Street	Agricultural 2 (AG2)/HER	Crop Farm	Agricultural Land/Cultivated Field
8	2867 Dundas Street	Agricultural 2 (AG2)/	Vacant	N/A
9	2908 Dundas Street	Light Industrial (LI1/LI6) h-17	Vacant	N/A
10	2889 Dundas Street	Agricultural 2 (AG2)/	Haymach Canada - Food Service Supplies Phone: 519 659-4644	Kitchen Supply Store
11	3686 Dundas Street	Rural Residential (RR) (Thames Centre Zoning)	N/A	Rural Residential /Single Deatched Dwelling
12	1640 Creamery Road	Agricultural 2 (AG2)/	Adanac Asphalt & Paving Phone: 519-494-2867	Paving Contractor
13	2690 Dundas Street	Light Industrial 1 (LI11) h-17	Sonic Cycle Salvalge Phone: 519-659-7833	Motorcycle Parts Store
14	2680 Dundas Street	Light Industrial 1 (LI11) h-17	MNK SERVICES TOWING AND SCRAP CAR REMOVAL Phone: 519-830-3637	Towing Service
15	2639 Dundas Street	Residential 1 (R1-14)	N/A	Residential /Single Deatched Dwelling
16	2651 Dundas Street	Residential 1 (R1-14)	N/A	Residential /Single Deatched Dwelling
17	2659 Dundas Street	Residential 1 (R1-14)	N/A	Residential /Single Deatched Dwelling
18	2669 Dundas Street	Residential 1 (R1-14)	N/A	Residential /Single Deatched Dwelling